
List of students with complete documents:

Name Father's Name

Rahul Singh Raju Singh

Nitish Hari Krishan Joshi

Dharamjeet Singh Grewal Rachhpinder Pal Singh Grewal

Harinder Singh Kamaljit Singh

Harwinder singh Kuldeep Singh

Simarjeet Kaur Jaspal Singh

Mandeep Kaur Gurbhaj Singh

Ranjot Kaur Prabhjit Singh

Jobanjeet Singh Sahib Singh

Manjinder Pal Mohinder Pal

Amrit Singh Bakhshish Singh

Mehakpreet Kaur Bakhshish Singh

Anuraj Singh Kulwinderjit Singh

Paviter Singh Sandhu Mukhwinder Singh

Gurbir Singh Tejinder Singh

Amritpal Singh Jagtar Singh

Navdeep Singh Karam singh

Shivani Kumari Panjku Lal

karandeep Singh Hardev Singh

Ramanpreet Kaur Palwinder Singh

Sukhwinder Kaur Charanjit Singh

Shivam Kumar Sahib Ram

Lovepreet Singh Bhinder Shamsher Singh Bhinder

Gracy Dev Raj

Chandan Mehta Pawan Mehta

Gurmeet Singh Balwant Singh

Parminder kaur Nirmal Singh

yodhbir Singh Mall Manohar Lal

Manprit Singh Charanjit Singh

Baldev Singh Surjit singh

Komalpreet Singh Malkit Singh

Rubalpal Kaur Tejpal Singh

Romandeep kaur Sukhdev Singh

Ravneet Singh Santokh Singh

Puneet Kamal Singh Tajinder Singh

Varinda Rajan Kumar

Lovepreet Singh Joginder Singh

Vijaypal Singh Parvinderjit Singh

Harprit Singh Kulwinder Singh

Manmeet Singh Narinderjit Singh

Anjana Thakur Brij Mohan Online Fill

Hardeep Singh Jasman Singh

Alka Saini Sheetal Parkash

Avneet Kaur Gill Gursharan Singh

Japbir Kaur Daljinder Bir S Virk Change by Gurbaksh Sir from Extension

Rohit Nanak Singh



Rohini Harish Kumar

Arsdeep singh charanjit singh

Sukhman Kaur Veer Chand

Kamalpreet Singh Gurjit Singh

Baljinder Singh Surinder Singh

Jagmohan Singh Gurmeet Singh

Robindeep singh Balkar Singh

Tejpal Singh Sukhjinder Singh

AKASH SAINI DAVINDER KUMAR

Akshit Soni Raj kumar Soni 

AMISHA PATHANIA JOGESH SINGH

AMIT KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR

ANKUSH SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA

anuraj singh kulwinderjit singh

Birpal singh Kulwinder singh

Gurmeet singh Balwant singh

Harinder singh jaspal singh

Harkirat singh Sandhu Rajwant singh Sandhu

Harsukhmanderdeep Singh Hundal Malkiat Singh Hundal

JASSASVI PRASHAR SUMESH PRASHAR

JOGINDER SINGH DES SINGH

KULDEEP KAUR DARSHAN SINGH

LOVEPREET SINGH GURVINDER SINGH

Manpreet singh Charanjit singh

muskan mahla gurmeet singh

NAVEEN SHARMA MAHESH SHARMA

ravinder singh nirmal singh

riya banotra dalip kumar

sachin prem chand

sandeep kaur satnam singh

SRIRAMA CHANDRASEKHAR SRIRAMA BHUPATI DORA

tamanna salhotra pawan kumar

Tarsem Singh Hardeep Singh

Simrandeep Singh Sukhwinder Singh

Harkirat Kaur Davinder Singh

Sharanbir Kaur Gurinder Singh

gurwinder singh karamjit singh

KULWINDER SINGH KULBIR SINGH

MANPREET BRAR GURJEET SINGH BRAR

Anmoljeet Kaur Harvinderjit singh

SATINDER KAUR HARDEEP SINGH

navjot singh tarsem lal

HARPREET SINGH GURNAIB SINGH

Harinder Singh Kamaljit Singh

Dharamjeet Singh Grewal Rachhpinder Pal Singh Grewal

Ravinder Singh Kulwant Singh

Jasleen kaur Jarnail Singh



Lovepreet Singh Bhinder Shamsher Singh Bhinder

Amandeep Kaur Nawab Khan

Sehbaj Singh NishanKuldeep S

Navdeep kaur Jodhbir Singh

Ajay Saini Surinder Saini

Akashdeep Kaur Sawinder Singh

Arvind Kumar Chander Bhan

Pratham Dhall Mukesh Kumar

Rajan Paramjeet Singh

Hardeep Singh Jasman Singh

Alka Saini Sheetal Parkash

Ravinder Singh Rupinder Singh

Shamsher Singh Balwinder Singh

Jaspreet Kaur Veer Singh

Diksha Ranjit Singh

Anmol Madaan Joginder Singh

Akhil Pardeep Kumar

Ritish Raheja Surinder Pal

harbir singh nachhater singh

NITIN CHHAJU RAM 

Nivedita Rakesh Kumar

Romandeep kaur Sukhdev Singh

Yashika Sharma Ajay ModGill

Pushap Kumar Bodh Raj

Mamta Raj Kumar

Ravinder Kaur Satnam Singh

Ashminder Kaur Kirpal Singh

Rajandeep Singh Darshan Singh

Simran Kaur Satnam Singh

Prabhjot Kaur Tega Singh

Navjot Kaur jaswinder Singh

Dilpreet Singh Ajitpal Singh

Ravinder Singh Rupinder Singh

Sukhmani Chaulia Ashok Kumar

Navneet kaur Bhangu Balwinder Singh

Gagandeep kaur Harpal Singh

Ravneet Singh Santokh Singh

Vipanpreet kaur Arjan Singh

Gurjeet kaur Pal Singh

Jasleen kaur Jarnail Singh

Amandeep Kaur Nawab Khan

Komaljot Kaur Darshan Singh

Harpreet Kaur Satnam Singh

Ankita Balwinder kumar

Puneet Kamal Singh Tajinder Singh

Varinda Rajan Kumar

Kajal Sushil Kumar

Navdeep kaur Ashok Kumar

Lovepreet Singh Joginder Singh

Manpreet Kaur Satwinder Singh



Mantejbir Singh Rashpal Singh

Gurpreet Singh jaswinder Singh

Ranjeet Singh Harjinder Singh

Vimal Bhobaria Dalip Kumar

Jyoti Sukhdev Bhagat

Jagvir Singh Gurinder Singh

Gurjeet Singh Kashmir Singh

Manmeet kaur Narinder Singh

Randeep Kaur Sarwan Singh

Navjot Kaur Surjit Singh

Vijaypal Singh Parvinderjit Singh

Harprit Singh Kulwinder Singh

Robindeep Singh Balkar Singh

Sangeeta Sukhdev Raj

Kiranjeet kaur Bachiter Singh

Sahil Saini Kamal Kishore

Rohit Nanak Singh

Lovepreet Singh Lakhbir Singh

Preetinder Singh Kartar Singh

Monika jagir Dass

Arshdeep kaur Ravail Singh

Jobanjeet Singh Sahib Singh

Amritpal Singh Jagtar Singh

Avneet Kaur Gill Gursharan Singh

Puneet kaur Lakhbir Singh

Maninderjit Singh Hardev Singh

Navroop Kaur Nagwant Singh

Awalpreet S Johal Gurdial S Johal

Rohini Harish Kumar

Sharanpreet kaur Charanpal Singh

Harjeet Singh Hardeep Singh

Pawanpreet Kaur Gurnam Singh

Diksha Ranjit Singh

Manraj Kaur Baldev Singh

Pawandeep Kaur Resham Singh

Baljinder Singh Surinder Singh

Jagmohan Singh Gurmeet Singh

Pawandeep kaur Lakhwinder Singh

Jagjot Singh Gursharn Singh

Jashandeep Singh Ranjit Singh

Manpreet Singh Tarlok singh

ajay pal singh nirmal singh

Amandeep singh Gurlal singh

ARSHDEEP KAUR BALJIT SINGH

ARZOO SANSAR SINGH

Gowhar jabeen Mushtaq ahmad dar

Gurleen Kaur DILBAG SINGH

Gurpartap Singh Subegh Singh 

Gurpreet sIngh Jaswinder singh

HARMANDEEP KAUR HARJINDER SINGH



HARPREET KAUR BALKAR SINGH

Ishan salaria Yuvraj Singh 

JYOTI BALA SATPAL

Kashyap partap singh kamaljit singh

kiranjeet kaur manmohan singh

KRISHI KASHMIR LAL

loveprEet singh LAKHBIR SINGH

Madhu prittam Singh

Mamta Raj kumar

maneet taak pawan kumar

MANINDER SINGH GURMEET SINGH

MANISHA DEVI MAJOR SINGH

MANMEET SINGH GURWINDER SINGH

MANRAjbir Singh bal RAJWINDEr Singh bal

MOHIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR

Navjot Kaur Rajinder singh

Navjot kaur kashmir singh

NAVNEET Arjun singh 

Navneet kaur Gurdeep singh

PAWANDEEP KAUR HARPAL SINGH

Pawanpreet kaur Rashpal Singh 

pushap kumar bodh raj

RasbeEn kaur sekhon Narinder singh sekhon

RISHAM RAVI DATT

sandeep singh surjit singh

simranpreet kaur gill harjit singh

VISHAL SAKARWAL RAMESH KUMAR

NEHA PARMAR HARI KRISHAN

Ravneet Singh Kulwinder Singh

Sharanbir Kaur Gurinder Singh

Rajat Garg ASHOK KUMAR GARG

SNEH LATA JATT RAM

Anmoljeet Kaur Harvinderjit singh

DAMANPREET KAUR HARJIT SINGH

Manpreet kaur Labh singh

SHIVANI DAVINDER KUMAR

Jalseen kaur Surinder singh 

MANDEEP SINGH RAGHBIR SINGH

Ranjodh Singh Mahinder Singh

Gurpreet Singh Jaswinder Singh

Alka Hardeep Lal

Paviter Singh Sandhu Mukhwinder Singh

Manraj Kaur Baldev Singh

Jagmeet kaur Nazam Singh

Tirath Singh Baldev Singh

Gopal Krishan Naresh Kumar

Harpreet Kaur Jaswinder Singh

Aniket Gupta Jawahar Gupta

Harjot kaur Surjit Singh

Ramandeep Singh Kulwinder Singh



KIRANDEEP KAUR KASHMIR SINGH

kiranpreet kaur balwinder singh

Nivedita Rakesh Kumar

Harwinder Singh Lakhwinder Singh

Japbir Kaur Daljinder Bir S Virk

Prabhsimran Singh Kulwant Singh

Sehbaj Singh NishanKuldeep S

Navdeep kaur Jodhbir Singh

Ajay Saini Surinder Saini

Nishan Singh Jaswant Singh

Ramandeep Singh Kulwinder Singh

Arvind Kumar Chander Bhan

Pratham Dhall Mukesh Kumar

Rajan Paramjeet Singh

Gurnoor Singh Gursewak Singh

Dharampreet Singh Gurwant Singh

Puneet kaur Lakhbir Singh

Mantejbir Singh Rashpal Singh

Manmeet Singh Narinderjit Singh

Sukhmanpreet kaur Harpinderpal Singh

Shamsher Singh Balwinder Singh

Awalpreet S Johal Gurdial S Johal

Gopal Krishan Naresh Kumar

Harpreet Kaur jaswinder Singh

Arshdeep singh Rajinder Singh

Harkirat singh Sandhu Rajwant singh Sandhu

Manpreet Singh Tarlok singh

ALWINDER KAUR JASWINDER SINGH

Prabhjit Kaur Gurdev Singh

Simrandeep Singh Sukhwinder Singh

Ritish Raheja Surinder Pal

Ravinder Singh Jarnail Singh

Ravinder Singh Kulwant Singh

Komaljot Kaur Darshan Singh

Kajal Sushil Kumar

Navdeep kaur Ashok Kumar

Shivam Kumar Sahib Ram

Gracy Dev Raj

Shivani Kumari Panjku Lal

Anjana Thakur Brij Mohan

Ashminder Kaur Kirpal Singh

Navjot Kaur jaswinder Singh

Prabhjot Kaur Tega Singh

Simran Kaur Satnam Singh

Alka Hardeep Lal

Maninderjit Singh Hardev Singh

Harjeet Singh Hardeep Singh

Pawandeep kaur Lakhwinder Singh

Aniket Gupta Jawahar Gupta

Harjot kaur Surjit Singh



Parminder Singh Kulbir Singh

Akhil pardeep kumar

KARANJEET KAUR JASPAL SINGH

MANISH KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR

rajat kumar puran chand

RajWinder singh Jagdass singh

ranjeet singh harjinder singh

SHIVJEET KAUR HARJINDER SINGH

Harkirat Kaur Davinder Singh

Mamta Raj Kumar

Gurleen Kaur DILBAG SINGH

Anjali Paramjeet

Gagandeep Singh Balbir Singh

Ankit Nagpal Rakesh Kumar

Balwinder Kaur Jujhar Singh

Akashdeep Kaur Sawinder Singh

Nitish Hari Krishan Joshi

Gurbir Singh Tejinder Singh

Parminder kaur Nirmal Singh

Monika jagir Dass

Sukhmanpreet kaur Harpinderpal Singh

Tirath Singh Baldev Singh

NAVJOT KAUR RAM LAL

Mehakpreet Kaur Bakhshish Singh

Jaspreet singh jaswinder singh

Gurdev Singh

Coordinator

Admission Committee
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